
VM481
2.0" Video Baby Monitor

High sensitivity microphone Digital zoom

LED sound level indicator Infrared night vision



GENERAL FEATURES
Up to 1,000ft (300m) range

Infrared night vision

LED sound level indicator

2.4GHz FHSS wireless technology for in-home viewing

Digital zoom

High sensitivity microphone

Rechargeable parent unit

Secure and private connection

2.0" diagonal color screen

SHIPPING INFORMATION 
Model: VM481
UPC:
ITF:
EAN Code (EU):
Box Type: Closed
QTY/CTN: 4 

Length
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Height 
(mm)

Gross Weight 
(kg)

Baby Unit
116.3

(4.58")
55.9
(2.2")

71.9
(2.83")

0.09
(0.21 lbs.)

Parent Unit
59.9

(2.36")
120.4

(4.74")
28.4
(1.12")

0.12
(0.26 lbs.)

Gift Box
200.1

(7.88")
90.2

(3.55")
160

(6.3")
0.49

(1.08 lbs.)

Outer 
Carton

420.8
(16.57")

290.3
(11.43")

190.2
(7.49")

3.61
(7.98 lbs.)

WHAT'S IN THE BOX? 

(1)	 When there is a clear line of sight between parent and baby 
units. Any obstruction between parent and baby units will 
reduce the range significantly. With parent and baby units 
indoors, the typical range is up to 165 feet (50m).

See and hear your baby from anywhere
The Motorola VM481 is a simple video baby monitor with everything you need. Get a clear view of your little one 
on the 2.0" display screen. Use the digital zoom to zoom in on your baby to get a better view. Always hear what’s 
going on in the nursery with high sensitivity microphone. Always stay connected to what matters most.
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