

# VM481

## 2.0" Video Baby Monitor







High sensitivity microphone



Digital zoom



LED sound level indicator



Infrared night vision



#### See and hear your baby from anywhere

The Motorola VM481 is a simple video baby monitor with everything you need. Get a clear view of your little one on the 2.0" display screen. Use the digital zoom to zoom in on your baby to get a better view. Always hear what's going on in the nursery with high sensitivity microphone. Always stay connected to what matters most.

#### **GENERAL FEATURES**

OLINERAL I LATORES
Up to 1,000ft (300m) range
Infrared night vision
LED sound level indicator
2.4GHz FHSS wireless technology for in-home viewing
Digital zoom
High sensitivity microphone
Rechargeable parent unit
Secure and private connection
2.0" diagonal color screen

(1) When there is a clear line of sight between parent and baby units. Any obstruction between parent and baby units will reduce the range significantly. With parent and baby units indoors, the typical range is up to 165 feet (50m).

### SHIPPING INFORMATION

Model: VM481 UPC: ITF: EAN Code (EU): Box Type: Closed QTY/CTN: 4

	Length (mm)	Width (mm)	Height (mm)	Gross Weight (kg)
Baby Unit	116.3	55.9	71.9	0.09
	(4.58")	(2.2")	(2.83")	(0.21 lbs.)
Parent Unit	59.9	120.4	28.4	0.12
	(2.36")	(4.74")	(1.12")	(0.26 lbs.)
Gift Box	200.1	90.2	160	0.49
	(7.88")	(3.55")	(6.3")	(1.08 lbs.)
Outer	420.8	290.3	190.2	3.61
Carton	(16.57")	(11.43")	(7.49")	(7.98 lbs.)

### WHAT'S IN THE BOX?









